
McCLINTOCK PS 

CLOSURES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 

2024/2025 

 

AUTUMN TERM  

Thurs 22nd, Fri 23rd, Wed 28th & Thurs 29th Aug  School Closed (Baker Days) 

Friday 31st August     Autumn Term Commences (Half Day) 

Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November  Half Term Holidays (Dates Inclusive) 

Friday 20th December     Last day of the Autumn Term (Half Day) 

 

SPRING TERM    

Friday 3rd January     School Closed (Staff Development Day) 

Monday 6th January    Spring Term Commences  

Monday 10th - Friday 14th February    Half Term Holiday (Dates Inclusive) 

Friday 14th March           School Closed (Staff Development Day) 

Monday 17th March     School Closed – Bank Holiday  

Wednesday 16th April     Last day of the Spring Term (Half Day) 

 

SUMMER TERM 

Monday 28th April      Summer Term Commences 

Monday 5th May     School Closed – Bank Holiday  

Friday 23rd May     School Closed (Staff Development Day) 

Monday 26th May      School Closed - Bank Holiday 

Friday 27th June     Last day of the Summer Term (Half Day) 

Monday 30th June      School Closed (Baker Day) 

 

 


